OPERATOR: Joseph I. 0'Neill, Jr.., P. O. Box 2840, Midland, Texas 79702
LEASE NAME: Ora Jackson {2

LOCATION: Section 5-19S~35E, Lea County, New Mexico
FIELD: Scharb Bone Springs
Angle Accumulated
Depth Inclination Degrees Displacement Displacement
644 1-1/4 14.05 14.05
1034 3/4 5.11 19.16
1717 1/2 5.96 25.12
2389 3/4 8.80 33.92
2823 3/4 5.68 39.60
3275 2 15.78 55.38
3566 1 5.08 60.46
4122 1-1/4 12.13 72.59
4938 1-1/2 21.37 93.96
5433 1 8.64 102.60
5872 1-1/4 9.58 112.18
6400 1 9.22 121.40
6895 1-1/4 10.80 132.20
7235 1 5.93 138.13
7690 1-1/2 11.91 150.04
8089 1-1/2 10.45 160.49
8622 1-1/4 11.63 172.12
9018 1-1/4 8.64 180.76
9327 3/4 6.56 187.32
9828 1/2 4.37 191.69
10,165 1/2 2.94 194.63

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best

of my knowledge and belief.
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Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority on this 21st day of
February, 1983.

Notary/Public’ in and for Midland
County, Texas






